2176 4/08/2019 25,850 54,677,090.00 | 711,340.00 SNENRIQU
2177 4/08/2019 24,270 54,701,360.00 | 687,070.00 SNENRIQU
2178 4/08/2019 24,740 54,726,100.00 662,330.00 SNENRIQU
2179 5/08/2019 24,130 54,750,230.00 | 638,200.00 MLGONZAT
2180 5/08/2019 24,250 54,774,480.00 613,950.00 MLGONZAT
2181 5/08/2019 25,410 54,799,890.00 | 588,540.00 MLGONZAT
2182 5/08/2019 26,070 54,825,960.00 | 562,470.00 MLGONZAT
2183 5/08/2019 24,760 54,850,720.00 | 537,710.00 MLGONZAT
2184 5/08/2019 24,500 54,875,220.00 | 513,210.00 MLGONZAT
2185 5/08/2019 24,850 54,900,070.00 488,360.00 MLGONZAT
2186 5/08/2019 24,470 54,924 540.00 463,890.00 MLGONZAT
2187 5/08/2019 25,410 54,949, 950.00 | 438,480.00 MLGONZAT
2188 5/08/2019 24,000 54,973,950.00 | 414,480.00 MLGONZAT
2189 5/08/2019 24,750 54,998,700.00 | 389,730.00 MLGONZAT
2190 5/08/2019 24,010 55,022,710.00 | 365,720.00 MLGONZAT
2191 5/08/2019 24,440 55,047,150.00 341,280.00 MLGONZAT
2192 5/08/2019 24,420 55,071,570.00 | 316,860.00 MLGONZAT
2193 5/08/2019 25,650 55,097,220.00 291,210.00 MLGONZAT
2194 5/08/2019 25,640 55,122,860.00 265,570.00 MLGONZAT
2195 5/08/2019 26,210 55,149,070.00 239,360.00 MLGONZAT
2196 5/08/2019 25,330 55,174,400.00 | 214,030.00 MLGONZAT
2197 5/08/2019 28,790 55,203,190.00 185,240.00 MLGONZAT
2198 5/08/2019 26,200 55,229,390.00 159,040.00 MLGONZAT
2199 5/08/2019 26,350 55,255,740.00 132,690.00 MLGONZAT
2200 6/08/2019 25,940 55,281,680.00 106,750.00 MLGONZAT

TOTAL KGS DESCARGADOS 55,281,680.00

TOTAL KGS DECLARADOS EN DUCA 55,388,430.00

FALTANTE 106,750.00

%

0.19




